

## A23605

ACCOUNT NO.

072100000032

REFERENCE

303410

5140875

AUTHORIZATION

COST LIMIT

\$ 35.00

ORDER DATE : July 12, 1999

ORDER TIME : 10:09 AM

ORDER NO. : 303410

CUSTOMER NO: 5140875

300002953993--6

CUSTOMER: Ms. Roberta Hayhurst

Chateau Communities, Inc. -

6160 So. Syracuse Way

Greenwood Villa, CO 80111

----

SCERETARY OF STATE

CHANGE OF AGENT

NAME: PALM BEACH COLONY LTD.

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Janna Wilson

BK /9/94

## LIMITED PARTNERSHIP STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT, OR BOTH

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620.105 and 620.1051, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited partnership submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the state of Florida.

1. Palm Beach Colo	ny Ltd.	-			
	N	ame of the limited part	nership		
2. 11/18/1986  Date of filing/reg	zistration in Florida	3_A23605	Document number	assigned	
4. The name of the re Department of State	gistered agent and the e: CT Corporation (		address as shown o	n the records of	the Florida
		Name			ro=
	1200 South Pine	Island Road			<b>9</b>
		Address		<del>-</del>	4 66 815!A
	Plantation, Flo	rida 33324 City, State and Zip	:	-	AUG -9
5. The name and addr	ess of the new registe	red agent and/or o	ffice:		PH 95
(	Corporation Servic	e Company			8 NE
		Name			ω <u>Θ</u> '
	1201 Hays Street				, ,
•	Florida street	address (P.O. Box no	ot acceptable)		
	Tallahassee, FL 32	2301			
6. Such change(s) was			s.	<del></del>	
Chateau Communiti	es Inc. Managing	g Partner			
Len			1		-
Signature of General Partne Gary P. McDaniel, I hereby accept the app with the provisions of familiar with and accept merely to reflect a chabeen notified in writing	CEO cointment as registered all statutes relative the obligations of n age in the registered	to the proper and ny position as resi	complete performa stered agent. Or i	ince of my duti f this document	ies, and I am
	e wehrer		-		-
Signature of Registered Age					
Karen E. Wehner.	Asst. Vice Presi	dent			

Division of Corporations, P.O. Box 6327, Tallahassee, FL 32314 Filing Fee: \$35.00